
Driver RAJU KODELE D Mobile

Conductor ANAND C Mobile

Didi SUMITRA MALVIYA D Mobile

Incharge DEEPA PHADKE, SARIKA TIWARI, ANJANA SINGH Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS1 TULSI NAGAR 06:45 02:10

NS1 APOLLO DB CITY (GATE NO. 3) 06:50 02:15

NS1 APOLLO DB CITY (GATE NO. 2) 06:51 02:17

NS1 APOLLO DB CITY (GATE NO. 1) 06:52 02:17

NS1 BCM PLANET 06:52 02:18

NS1 ATLANTA AURA 06:53 02:20

NS1 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

9977789100, 9926680124

NS1
9340260448

7693855271

8959419115



Driver BABLU VERMA D Mobile

Conductor SHANKAR YADAV C Mobile

Didi PADMA LOGRE D Mobile

Incharge SEEMA SHARMA Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS2 MAHALAXMI NAGAR 06:35 02:27

NS2 MR-A, MAHALAXMI NAGAR 06:37 02:25

NS2 MR-5 UDAAN SCHOOL, MAHALAXMI NAGAR 06:40 02:23

NS2 SAI MANDIR, MAHALAXMI NAGAR 06:42 02:20

NS2 PIONER CONVENT SCHOOL MAHALAXMI NAGAR 06:43 02:20

NS2 SUN CITY 06:45 02:18

NS2 SAI KRIPA MAIN ROAD 06:48 02:30

NS2 SAI KRIPA 06:50 02:32

NS2 BCM PARADISE 06:55 02:15

NS2 SCHOOL 07:05 02:10

NS2
9098638268

9109703078

7224871744

9406869001



Driver BHAGVATI SHREE GORE D Mobile

Conductor AJEET C Mobile

Didi SORAMBH KACHNAR D Mobile

Incharge SONALI BHARDWAJ Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS3 SHALIMAR TOWNSHIP 06:40 02:26

NS3 JAIN NERSERY A.B. ROAD 06:42 02:26

NS3 SHALIMAR BACK GATE 06:45 02:30

NS3 ANURAG NAGAR MAIN ROAD 2 06:48 02:32

NS3 ANURAG NAGAR GALI 06:50 02:35

NS3 GULAB BAGH 06:53 02:38

NS3 SAI BUILDER OPP. UTTAM BHOG 06:58 02:36

NS3 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS3
9340986733

9893397684

8817563905

7879768601



Driver VINOD PIPADA D Mobile

Conductor JAYESH C Mobile

Didi NIDHI D Mobile

Incharge YAYATI JOSHI Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS4 ROYAL PREMIUM BUILDING 06:30 02:20

NS4 SKY HEIGHTS 06:33 02:22

NS4 NAI SADAK (3 STOPS) 06:36 02:25

NS4 OTHER SIDE OF NAI SADAK (3 STOPS) 06:38 02:29

NS4 MAHINDRA SHOW ROOM 06:40 02:31

NS4 SHALIMAR TOWNSHIP 06:43 02:34

NS4 SHANTI NIKETAN 06:48 02:40

NS4 BASANT VIHAR 06:50 02:42

NS4 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS4
9977255937

6265105287

9893457012

9826705555



Driver VINOD D Mobile

Conductor VIKASH C Mobile

Didi MOHINI VISHWAKARMA D Mobile

Incharge RASHMI PANDEY Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS5 ELEITE APEX 06:35 02:30

NS5 NARIMAN POINT 06:37 02:29

NS5 SPACE PARK 06:39 02:28

NS5 BALAJI HEIGHTS/NISHDIN AURA 06:40 02:27

NS5 MAHALAXMI NAGAR MR1 06:46 02:25

NS5 TULSI NAGAR 06:51 02:16

NS5 RR AVENUE 06:56 02:15

NS5 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS5
9926000711

7509665828

8818810005

9691417804



Driver GOPAL D Mobile

Conductor SUDHIR KHEDEKAR C Mobile

Didi 0 D Mobile

Incharge SEEMA ASTHANA Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS6 FOOD LAND 06:30 03:15

NS6 APOLLO HOSPITAL 06:31 03:12

NS6 SANCHI POINT NEAR APOLLO HOSPITAL 06:32 03:10

NS6 M.D. CHAI WALA 06:33 03:03

NS6 NEAR PRESTIGE COLLEGE 06:34 02:59

NS6 NARMADA BHAWAN 06:35 02:55

NS6 CHANDRA SHEKHAR GARDEN 06:37 02:50

NS6 SYNERGY HOSPITAL 06:38 02:43

NS6 PIND BALUCHI 06:48 02:35

NS6 MANGAL CITY 06:45 02:25

NS6 BALAJI SKYZ 06:54 02:07

NS6 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS6
9425320504

8435122438

7240973703

0



Driver SUDHEER YADAV D Mobile

Conductor AAKASH HIRVE C Mobile

Didi SUSHILA YADAV D Mobile

Incharge NIDHI JAIN Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS7 SCH NO. 78 NEAR BAWADI 06:27 02:34

NS7 AWHO COMPLEX SCH. NO. 78 06:30 02:30

NS7 JAIN MANDIR CORNER 06:33 02:35

NS7 NEAR VRINDAVAN RESTAURENT 06:34 02:37

NS7 PRESTIGE COLLEGE CORNER 06:35 02:38

NS7 KARNATA BANK NEAR BCC 06:37 02:39

NS7 DAILY DALES SCHOOL OLD CORNER 06:40 02:40

NS7 OM GURUDEV COMPLEX 06:47 02:44

NS7 GENIUS SCHOOL LANE CORNER 06:49 02:27

NS7 SANGEET KALA ACADEMY 06:51 02:29

NS7 RELIANCE FREH (BOMBAY HOSPITAL) 06:55 02:24

NS7 MAHALAXMI NAGAR 07:00 02:22

NS7 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS7
9589530708

8357032314

8109480778

6264527945



Driver SUNIL GEHLOT D Mobile

Conductor NIHAL SINGH C Mobile

Didi SANDHYA DHAKAR D Mobile

Incharge 0 Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS8 ROYAL AMAR GREEN 06:30 03:05

NS8 BALMOUNT PARK 06:32 02:55

NS8 GOLDEN PALM 06:38 02:50

NS8 CHOUDHARY STATIONERY 06:45 02:46

NS8 CANERA BANK 06:48 02:43

NS8 CHL HOSPITAL SCH. NO. 114 06:50 02:35

NS8 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

0

NS8
9303940185

7024394092

8720097954



Driver DHRMENDRA SOLANKI D Mobile

Conductor SHOBHARAM C Mobile

Didi JYOTI YADAV D Mobile

Incharge BIJI MATHEWS Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS9 DB PRIDE 06:30 02:40

NS9 DREAM CITY 06:35 02:35

NS9 ANSAL TOWN 06:40 02:30

NS9 CASA GREENS 06:45 02:25

NS9 SHANGRILA 06:50 02:20

NS9 IRIS PARK 06:52 02:18

NS9 SMART HOMES 06:53 02:17

NS9 CASA VILLAS 06:54 02:15

NS9 BALAJI 06:54 02:15

NS9 SHIKHARJI 06:55 02:14

NS9 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS9
9993859781

6263786722

9424052536

9977936393



Driver DHEERAJ D Mobile

Conductor VIKAS SOLANKY C Mobile

Didi TEJU RAWAT D Mobile

Incharge DEEPALI JANGLEY Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS10 MALWA COUNTRY 06:00 03:15

NS10 DLF GARDEN CITY-1 06:15 03:00

NS10 DLF GARDEN CITY-2 06:20 02:55

NS10 INFO CITY 06:30 02:50

NS10 RUDRA GREEN 06:35 02:45

NS10 PARI CIRCULE/ GHODA CHOWK 06:42 02:40

NS10 OMAXE CITY 06:50 02:30

NS10 VARIOUS STOPS 06:52 02:26

NS10 4 STOPS 06:56 02:22

NS10 OMAXE CITY GATE 06:58 02:20

NS10 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS10
0

9009405866

8871081730

9425063265



Driver ARJUN D Mobile

Conductor SAHAJ C Mobile

Didi ANJALI RAWAT D Mobile

Incharge AMRITA, LINCY,PREET,SHUBHANGI Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS11 GOLD LINK 06:10 03:20

NS11 METRO 06:25 02:55

NS11 COUNTRY WALK 06:40 02:45

NS11 COUNTRY WALK 06:45 02:40

NS11 COUNTRY WALK 06:50 02:35

NS11 COUNTRY WALK 06:55 02:30

NS11 PLATINUM PARADISE 07:00 02:15

NS11 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

9009806939

NS11
0

8965935962
9977184429, 9406667331



Driver RAMESH YADAV D Mobile

Conductor SANJAY SINGH RATHORE C Mobile

Didi LALITA CHOUHAN D Mobile

Incharge JOITA KHATRI Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS12 KALINDI MIDTOWN 06:15 03:05

NS12 SHRI VINAYAK TOWNSHIP 06:18 03:02

NS12 PUSHPRATAN PARK 06:19 03:01

NS12 NALANDA 06:23 02:58

NS12 PEARL GALEXY 06:26 02:56

NS12 SHYAM HEIGHTS (BHICHOLI MARDANA) 06:27 02:55

NS12 SHRIJI VALLEY (STOP1) 06:30 02:52

NS12 SHRIJI VALLEY (STOP2) 06:31 02:51

NS12 SHRIJI VALLEY (STOP3) 06:32 02:50

NS12 SAMPAT HILLS 06:38 02:50

NS12 PUSHPRATAN AVENUE 06:43 02:45

NS12 NRI CITY 06:45 02:42

NS12 PRAGATI PARK 06:47 02:40

NS12 PRAGATI VIHAR 06:50 02:34

NS12 PRAGATI GREENS 06:53 02:30

NS12 BICHOLI HAPSI 06:57 02:25

NS12 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

7770805517

NS12
8319224100

9926091647

9039517810



Driver DILIP CHANDEL D Mobile

Conductor PRINCE GUPTA C Mobile

Didi POOJA KUSHWAH D Mobile

Incharge JYOTSNA SATISH JAMBHULKAR Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS13 UCO BANK, TILAK NAGAR 06:30 02:40

NS13 JAIN MANDIR, TILAK NAGAR 06:32 02:37

NS13 ARCHANA MEDICAL, VANDANA NAGAR 06:35 02:35

NS13 SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR 06:38 02:30

NS13 SAINATH COLONY 06:40 02:29

NS13 MAHAVIR NAGAR 06:42 02:28

NS13 MAHAVIR NAGAR WATER TANK 06:45 02:25

NS13 CENTRAL BANK, BANGALI SQUARE 06:50 02:20

NS13 SHAKUNTALA HOSPITAL, BANGALI SQUARE 06:55 02:18

NS13 SURYA PRAKASH CLINIC, BANGALI SQUARE 06:58 02:20

NS13 D MART KANADIA ROAD 07:00 02:15

NS13 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS13
9111148646

9981118423

8989070932

9522942385



Driver GOLU PAHADIYA D Mobile

Conductor GOVERDHAN MALIVYA C Mobile

Didi LAXMI CHOUDHARY D Mobile

Incharge SAPNA BHARGAVA Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS14 SURYA PRAKASH CLINIC, BANGALI SQUARE 06:40 02:10

NS14 GULMARG PRIDE 06:42 02:38

NS14 GULMOHAR COLONY STOP-1 06:43 02:38

NS14 GULMOHAR COLONY STOP-2 06:44 02:36

NS14 GULMOHAR COLONY STOP-3 06:45 02:35

NS14 GULMOHAR COLONY STOP-4 06:46 02:34

NS14 TWIN TOWER, TELEPHONE NAGAR 06:46

NS14 PRAMOUNT BUILDING 06:47 02:33

NS14 LAKSHVIHAR SCHOOL 06:50 02:28

NS14 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS14
9303712187

8319326736

7869853165

8717927403



Driver NARENDRA YADAV D Mobile

Conductor OMPRAKASH SORASHTRE C Mobile

Didi 0 D Mobile

Incharge RITU AGRAWAL Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS15 DIVYANSH LAUNDRY 06:40 02:40

NS15 SHUBH SANSKAR STATIONERY 06:41 02:39

NS15 SHEHANI -2 06:42 02:31

NS15 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL 06:43 02:25

NS15 KARNATAKA SCHOOL 06:44 02:23

NS15 MORYA GARDEN 06:45 02:20

NS15 SHUBH LABH HOMES 06:50 02:19

NS15 GOKUL NAGAR 06:53 02:16

NS15 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

9926718419

9893689322

9171127384

0

NS15



Driver RAVI SISODIYA D Mobile

Conductor ROSHAN MALI C Mobile

Didi AARTI KUWAR D Mobile

Incharge RUPALI DUBEY Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS16 DIGAMBER JAIN MANDIR, BICHOLI HAPSI ROAD 06:35 02:45

NS16 SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR 06:37 02:40

NS16 SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR 06:38 02:39

NS16 ADARSH SHISHU VIHAR 06:39 02:39

NS16 SACNHI POINT BIJLI NAGAR 06:40 02:38

NS16 PRAKRTI ENCLAVE 06:41 02:37

NS16 TIARA BUILDING, MAYANK BLUE WATER PARK ROAD 06:45 02:32

NS16 SAMPAT AVENUE, MAYANK BLUE WATER PARK ROAD 06:46 02:33

NS16 SAHIL SIDDHI VINAYAK, MAYANK BLUE WATER PARK ROAD 06:47 02:33

NS16 HEAVANS HOME 06:48 02:31

NS16 AXIS BANK NEER NAGAR, MAYANK BLUE WATER PARK ROAD 06:49 02:30

NS16 SHRI NATH RESIDENCY, MAYANK BLUE WATER PARK ROAD 06:50 02:28

NS16 STERLING SKYLINE, MAYANK BLUE WATER PARK ROAD 06:51 02:27

NS16 ARAWALI PRISAR 06:52 02:25

NS16 SARVA SAMPANNA NAGAR 06:56 02:22

NS16 MANAVATA NAGARROAD 06:58 02:20

NS16 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS16
9074546474

7803827064

7970291841

9009099255



Driver DEVISING D Mobile

Conductor PANKAJ GUPTA C Mobile

Didi SARITA CHOUHAN D Mobile

Incharge REKHA CHANDEL Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS17 RADIO COLONY 06:25 02:50

NS17 THE DALY COLLEGE 06:26 02:51

NS17 SANT PAUL SCHOOL 06:32 02:47

NS17 LALARAM NAGAR 06:35 02:46

NS17 GEETA NAGAR GARDEN 06:37 02:48

NS17 BAKTAWAR RAM NAGAR 06:38 02:40

NS17 TILAK NAGAR JAIN MANDIR 06:45 02:30

NS17 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS17
9977966489

9981118423

9907002740

9752708563



Driver RAMESHCHANDRA CHOUHAN D Mobile

Conductor JITENDRA CHOUHAN C Mobile

Didi MAMTA PARIHAR D Mobile

Incharge PUNITA WADHWANI Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS18 POWER HOUSE LANE MANORAMAGANJ, NAVRATAN BHAG 06:30 02:29

NS18 NAV REGENCY APP. NAVRATAN BAGH (OPP. CPWD COLONY) 06:31 02:27

NS18 HANUMAN MANDIR NEAR ST. PAUL H.S. SCHOOL 06:32 02:26

NS18 CYBER CELL POLICE STATION WORD COP CHOURAHA 06:33 02:25

NS18 DILPASAND GREENS PIPLIYAHAN MAIN ROAD 06:37 02:24

NS18 ANANDVAN TOWNSHIP, PIPLIYAHANA MAIN ROAD 06:40 02:22

NS18 SANJANA PARK PIPLIYAHANA 06:43 02:21

NS18 SHALIMAR PIPLIYAHANA 06:44 02:21

NS18 ANANDVAN-2 PIPLIYAHANA 06:45 02:20

NS18 SAHIL EMPIRE PIPLIYAHANA MAIN ROAD, OPP. AGRAWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 06:47 02:18

NS18 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS18
8817041322

9977759736

8602053267

9826625493



Driver SANJAY BORASI D Mobile

Conductor GOVIND BAHALSE C Mobile

Didi SAPNA CHOUHAN D Mobile

Incharge ARCHANA TIWARI Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS19 KALYAN SAMPAT 06:30 02:25

NS19 THE RESIDENCE BICHOLI MARDANA 06:35 02:30

NS19 MILAN HEIGHTS BACK GATE 06:35 02:30

NS19 NARMADA ASHRAM 06:40 02:35

NS19 SIGNATURE HEIGHTS 06:41 02:40

NS19 SHALIMAR PALMS 06:45 02:45

NS19 NEAR APS SCHOOL 06:47 02:50

NS19 OPPOSITE OF KALYAN SAMPAT 06:58 02:50

NS19 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS19
9770377397

9098705245

9755725168

9424806402



Driver GAGAN RAJPUT D Mobile

Conductor SACHIN BORASI C Mobile

Didi KAVYA SURYAVANSHI D Mobile

Incharge 0 Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS20 TINKUS SCH. NO. 140 06:53 02:25

NS20 EMPIRE RESIDENCY, SCH. 140 06:50 02:45

NS20 SAKAR RESIDENCY 06:43 02:42

NS20 MADI DHAM 06:44 02:41

NS20 KALINDI KUNJ 06:43 02:40

NS20 ROYAL RESIDENCY 06:41 02:38

NS20 SAMRIDDHI PARK 06:40 02:36

NS20 GREATER BRAJESHWARI 06:38 02:35

NS20 BRIJESHWARI EXT. 06:38 02:35

NS20 SCH. 140 06:37 02:34

NS20 POWER HOUSE SCH. NO. 140 06:35 02:33

NS20 TULIP SQUARE 06:34 02:31

NS20 KESHAV KUNJ 06:30 02:28

NS20 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS20
9202803383

7389445505

0

9754081843



Driver MANISH CHOUDHARY D Mobile

Conductor TARUN SATPADIYA C Mobile

Didi SUNITA VERMA D Mobile

Incharge KETKI JAISWAL Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS21 MAMTA TOWER 06:35 02:55

NS21 SHANTI NAGAR 06:36 02:53

NS21 MANGALAM 06:38 02:53

NS21 MAYANK HOSPITAL 06:39 02:50

NS21 APOLLO ENCLAVE 06:40 02:48

NS21 EUREKHA HOSPITAL 06:42 02:44

NS21 SAVVY'S CLINIC 06:43 02:43

NS21 HDF BANK 06:44 02:42

NS21 CHOPRA STUDIO 06:45 02:42

NS21 SAKET AUTO STAND 06:46 02:40

NS21 PALIWAL EXTENSION 06:48 02:38

NS21 SAKET POWRE HOUSE 06:51 02:35

NS21 RAVI ALPAHAR 06:52 02:32

NS21 MAHADEV REGENCY 06:54 02:30

NS21 KHAJRANA SERVICE ROAD STOP-1 06:56 02:20

NS21 KHAJRANA SERVICE ROAD STOP-2 06:58

NS21 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS21
8719016863

6262310020

9993648216

8817033116



Driver GOVIND RAWAT D Mobile

Conductor RAJUSINGH C Mobile

Didi DIVYA SITOLE D Mobile

Incharge SONU CHOYAL Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS22 YASHRAJ RESIDENCY 06:20 03:00

NS22 RASGULLA HOUSE 06:25 02:50

NS22 DEV BAKERY 06:29 02:45

NS22 GEETA BHAWAN MANDIR 06:35 02:42

NS22 NRK VILLAS MANORAMAGANJ 06:38 02:40

NS22 GAYATRI MANDIR 06:40 02:35

NS22 SUNIKET APARTMENT 06:40 02:35

NS22 SHUBH LABH 06:45 02:20

NS22 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS22
9669104540

9630458865

6267944914

9893255680



Driver PRAKASH ARANDE D Mobile

Conductor SOYHANLAL C Mobile

Didi GEETA PANDIT D Mobile

Incharge SHILPA MUNOT Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS23 GEETA BHAWAN SQUARE 06:30 02:35

NS23 JAIN MANDIR SOUTH TUKOGANJ 06:33 02:38

NS23 ITHLATI SAREE 06:34 02:39

NS23 KNACHAN BAGH ROAD 06:34 02:40

NS23 NATH MADIR 06:35 02:41

NS23 HOTEL BALWAS 06:38 02:42

NS23 REGAL SQUARE 06:42 02:47

NS23 IT 06:45 02:49

NS23 ANAND BAZAR 06:48 02:27

NS23 CLASSIC PURNIMA 06:50 02:25

NS23 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS23
8815873730

9754959532

6200344706

9981971544



Driver TEJSINGH D Mobile

Conductor SUNIL C Mobile

Didi NEHA KUSHWAH D Mobile

Incharge 0 Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS24 GEETA BHAWAN SQUARE 06:20 02:55

NS24 HANS TRAVEL DHAKKAN WALA KUAN 06:21 02:52

NS24 CENTRAL MALL

NS24 LANTERN SQUARE 06:27 02:45

NS24 DILPASAND TOWER 06:28 02:44

NS24 AADHAR CENTRE, ABHAY PRASHAL 06:29 02:43

NS24 KACHRA PLANT, JANJEERWALA SQUARE 06:36 02:40

NS24 NEHRU NAGAR 06:32 02:41

NS24 DEV NAGAR GARDEN-1 06:38 02:37

NS24 DEV NAGAR GARDEN-2 06:40 02:35

NS24 DEV NAGAR GARDEN-3 06:41 02:34

NS24 MIG 06:42 02:36

NS24 ANURAG NAGAR, NEAR LIG 06:45 02:30

NS24 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

0

NS24
9977892732

9754581358

8643078443



Driver RAKEH PARMAR D Mobile

Conductor VIJAY PAL C Mobile

Didi RADHIKA NAGU D Mobile

Incharge RAHELA AHMED Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS25 CENTRAL BANK, Y.N. ROAD 06:20 03:05

NS25 RACE COURSE ROAD 06:23 02:53

NS25 OM NAMKEEN 06:25 02:48

NS25 OPP 56 DUKAN 06:30 02:45

NS25 CORAL HOSPITL 06:31 02:40

NS25 ROYAL PALACE OLD PALASIA 06:35 02:37

NS25 MANPASAND GARDEN OLD PALASIA 06:35 02:36

NS25 REGAL HEIGHTS OLD PALASIA 06:36 02:35

NS25 APNA SWEETS 06:38 02:32

NS25 MALVA TOWER 06:40 02:30

NS25 SAI KRIPA 06:45 02:30

NS25 SKY LUXURIA 06:55 02:10

NS25 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

9109394980

NS25
8435882799

9893458435

8827175806



Driver SUNIL MALIVYA D Mobile

Conductor SATYANARAYAN C Mobile

Didi VISHAKHA YADAV D Mobile

Incharge SANDHYA WAINGANKAR Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS26 ANOOP NAGAR (LANE 1) 06:38 02:30

NS26 ANOOP NAGAR (LANE 2) 06:39 02:32

NS26 SHAHID GAUTAM JAIN DWAR 06:45 02:35

NS26 OLD PALASIA 06:47 02:37

NS26 SHRINAGAR GARDEN 06:49 02:38

NS26 SHRI NAGAR MAIN 06:50 02:38

NS26 SHRI NAGAR EXT. 06:51 02:30

NS26 ANURAG NAGAR 06:55 02:25

NS26 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS26
8966880942

9926685728

7898047429

9826630770



Driver JITENDRA VERMA D Mobile

Conductor SUNIL C Mobile

Didi 0 D Mobile

Incharge KANIKA VERMA Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS27 RANI SATI 06:32 02:45

NS27 SILVER PARK COLONY 06:35 02:40

NS27 JEEVAN APARTMENT 06:37 02:35

NS27 GOKUL RESIDENCY 06:40 02:30

NS27 BOMBAY GARAGE 06:42 02:30

NS27 MALWA MILL SQUARE 06:45 02:20

NS27 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS27
7999123792

9165603314

0

9770550419



Driver PRAKASH SOLANKY D Mobile

Conductor BABULAL YDAV C Mobile

Didi LAXMI DAS D Mobile

Incharge 0 Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS28 PAKIZA LIFESTYLE 07:30 03:13

NS28 DARGAH GATE 07:20 03:05

NS28 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

0

9977143802

9754743209

NS28
9977204449



Driver BABLU PANWAR D Mobile

Conductor SANTOSH C Mobile

Didi HEENA DHANWAN D Mobile

Incharge AMZAD LATIF KHAN Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS29 MAYUR HOSPITAL 06:30 02:45

NS29 RIDDHI SIDDHI APPARTMENT 06:40 02:40

NS29 GOYAL VIHAR GATE 06:45 02:35

NS29 KHAJRANA GANESH TEMPLE 06:48 02:30

NS29 PIPALCHOK 06:50 02:27

NS29 KHAJRANA TALAB ROAD 06:53 02:20

NS29 GOYA ROAD 06:55 02:15

NS29 MADARSA GATE 07:00 02:10

NS29 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS29
6266643793

9977790971

9770877191

9806832559



Driver HARJINDRA D Mobile

Conductor MITHUN MALVIYA C Mobile

Didi SEEMA D Mobile

Incharge CHANDNI LAKHWANI Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS30 BANK OF BARODA 06:29 02:39

NS30 NEHURU NAGAR 06:30 02:40

NS30 SAI MANDIR, MIG 06:32 02:42

NS30 AHINSA PARK 06:33 02:43

NS30 OPP. CHRISTIAN EMINENT PARK 06:35 02:44

NS30 SQUARE BEFORE SS GYM 06:35 02:45

NS30 NEXT LANE OF SS GYM 06:36 02:45

NS30 HIG COLONY 06:37 02:46

NS30 LOTUS SHOWROOM 06:40 02:27

NS30 KALINDI SQUARE 06:40 02:28

NS30 SAI SAMPADA 06:42 02:29

NS30 BHAMORI 06:42 02:30

NS30 SHALIMAR ENCLAVE 06:44 02:32

NS30 CHANDRA NAGAR 06:46 02:24

NS30 BARFANI DHAM 06:47 02:24

NS30 RAVI JAGRATI NAGAR 06:48 02:23

NS30 ROBOT SQUARE (WRONG TURN) 06:49 02:20

NS30 134 SCHE NEAR WATER TANK 06:56 02:20

NS30 SCHOOL 07:00 02:10

9893909333

NS30
8120058146

9575060757

9685039069



Driver DOLATRAM MALVIYA D Mobile

Conductor SUMIT C Mobile

Didi POOJA DAS D Mobile

Incharge PURNIMA RAHA Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS31 EMERALD CITY 06:20 03:05

NS31 SANKHESHWAR CITY 06:21 03:03

NS31 LONDON VILLA 06:25 03:00

NS31 NEW VIJAY NAGAR 06:29 02:57

NS31 SANSKRITI SMART CITY 06:34 02:48

NS31 SIDDHARTH NIKETAN 06:37 02:53

NS31 SHRI RAM ENCLAVE (KUMEDI) 06:39 02:47

NS31 TOLL TAX 06:42 02:42

NS31 CHANDRAGUPTA SQUARE 06:45 02:45

NS31 SUKHLIYA 06:47 02:37

NS31 BAPAT SQUARE 06:51 02:32

NS31 VIKAS GARDEN 06:53 02:28

NS31 MEGHDOOT GARDEN 06:55 02:26

NS31 GAYATRI TEMPLE 06:59 02:20

NS31 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

9981111229

9770426209

NS31
8435444396

8085120332



Driver ROHIT KUSHWAH D Mobile

Conductor SANTOSH C Mobile

Didi ANSUIYA RAGHUWANSHI D Mobile

Incharge 0 Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS32 GIRNARI GARDEN 06:30 02:50

NS32 CLERK COLONY 06:32 02:40

NS32 CLERK COLONY 06:33 02:38

NS32 PARDESHIURA WALA MANDIR 06:37 02:36

NS32 NANDA NAGAR 7 NO. GALI 06:40 02:34

NS32 BAJRANG NAGAR (MAJDOOR CHOWK) 06:45 02:32

NS32 AASTHA TAKIJ CHARCH SCHOOL KE SAMNE 06:48 02:30

NS32 MAPAL WOOD 06:50 02:15

NS32 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

9754619961

9754946940

NS32
0

7648824157



Driver BHEEM MALIVYA D Mobile

Conductor RAJA SAWLE C Mobile

Didi RAKHI JAISWAL D Mobile

Incharge SAROJ MISHRA Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS33 SANWWARIYA SWEETS 06:35 02:35

NS33 GOURI NAGAR 06:40 02:34

NS33 VEENA NAGAR 06:41 02:30

NS33 HEERA NAGAR SQUARE 06:44 02:22

NS33 BCM PARK 06:51 02:10

NS33 GOURI NAGAR 06:51 02:10

NS33 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS33
7024592861

6267591225

9893762065

9424008122



Driver SACHIN SISODIYA D Mobile

Conductor ANAND C Mobile

Didi VAISHALI FAWDE D Mobile

Incharge SUPRIYA SHUKLA Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS34 MALHAR GANJ TORI CORNER 06:24 03:00

NS34 GANESHGANJ, BADA GANPATI 06:25 02:55

NS34 JANTA COLONY 06:28 02:53

NS34 HANUMAN MANDIR JINSI 06:28 02:53

NS34 SADAR BAZAR 06:30 02:50

NS34 MALHARARSHRAM 06:32 02:48

NS34 SADABAHAR GENERAL STORE, TILAK PATH 06:35 02:45

NS34 TILAK PATH 06:36 02:42

NS34 RAMBAGH SQUARE (PETROL PUMP) 06:37 02:40

NS34 KOTHARI MARKET 06:40 02:38

NS34 AGRA VIHAR, PARK ROAD 06:45 02:35

NS34 VICTORIA ARBAN VILLABH NAGAR 06:47 02:30

NS34 NEW DEWAS ROAD (RAJKUMAR BRIDGE) 06:50 02:25

NS34 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

7693855271

8871439611

NS34
9685866701

9425347480



Driver SATISH D Mobile

Conductor SANTOSH JAT C Mobile

Didi MANJU SONWANI D Mobile

Incharge LINU JAIN Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS35 RAM BAGH CHOURAHA 06:36 02:51

NS35 CHIMAN BAHG CHOURAHA 06:37 02:46

NS35 GUJRAT BHAWAN 06:40 02:46

NS35 SNEHLATA GANJ 06:45 02:43

NS35 SNEHLATA GANJ 06:46 02:43

NS35 SNEHLATA GANJ 06:47 02:40

NS35 SNEHLATA GANJ 06:47 02:40

NS35 KULKARNI NAGAR 06:50 02:35

NS35 SUBHASH CHOUK MARG 06:51 02:31

NS35 PARDESHIPURA CHOURAHA 06:51 02:30

NS35 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

9575449319

9770076481

9755962304

NS35
9425345237



Driver ANIL CHANDEL D Mobile

Conductor ANIL PATIL C Mobile

Didi KIRTI MANKERE D Mobile

Incharge MADHURI A SHARMA Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS36 MAEHSH NAGAR 06:25 03:25

NS36 VAISHNAV ACADEMY 06:27 03:20

NS36 HDFC BANK JAWAHAR MARG 06:33 03:20

NS36 MALGANJ SQUAR 06:37 03:17

NS36 NARSINGH BAZAR 06:39 03:05

NS36 BARTAN BAZAR 06:39 03:05

NS36 SAIFFE HOTEL 06:42 03:00

NS36 DAWA BAZAR ENTRY GATE 06:47 02:50

NS36 JAORA COMPOUND 06:49 02:45

NS36 JAORA COMPOUND ENTRY GATE 06:50 02:42

NS36 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS36
9098217595

7489500837

9329411808

9425054441



Driver LAXMAN MORE D Mobile

Conductor SONU VERMA C Mobile

Didi SINDHU DHARAM D Mobile

Incharge ANUPAMA DUMANE Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS37 SANGAM NAGAR 60 FEET ROAD SIGNAL 06:20 03:05

NS37 PETROL PUMP 60 FEET ROAD 06:25 02:50

NS37 GURUKRIPA 06:27 02:52

NS37 WATER TANK 06:30 02:54

NS37 MAHAVIR BAGH 06:35 02:47

NS37 VINDYANCHAL NAGAR 06:40 02:50

NS37 MARIMATA SQUARE 06:45 02:40

NS37 SADAR BAZAR 06:46 02:38

NS37 SADAR BAZAR 06:48 02:37

NS37 NARAYAN BAGH 06:50 02:35

NS37 RAINBOW RESIDENCY 06:55 02:30

NS37 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS37
8223906249

9755175155

8889662308

9993607005



Driver VISHNU SHARMA D Mobile

Conductor SHEKHAR MALVIYA C Mobile

Didi LAXMI PARDESHI D Mobile

Incharge 0 Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS38 AERODRUM THANA 06:15 03:10

NS38 AIRPORT ROAD 06:18 02:52

NS38 PANI KI TANKI 06:20 02:50

NS38 RATAN BAGH 06:23 02:50

NS38 KALANI NAGAR 06:26 02:45

NS38 SAHI DHAM (ANKIT HOTEL) 06:29 02:42

NS38 HDFC BANK, AIRPORT ROAD 06:32 02:40

NS38 POLOGROUND 06:43 02:30

NS38 PARDESHIPURA (TEEN PULIYA) 06:50 02:20

NS38 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

9522794886

9009421697

0

NS38
9584478725



Driver VIKAS BODANA D Mobile

Conductor 0 C Mobile

Didi MALTI GANGWAL D Mobile

Incharge DEEPIKA SHARMA Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS39 SUPER CORRIDOR 06:05 03:40

NS39 NARIMAN APPT (CHOTTA BANGARDA) 06:07 03:30

NS39 LIC OFFICE 06:15 03:10

NS39 FASHION MART 06:10 03:05

NS39 MORAL ACADEMY 06:17 02:57

NS39 SHIV KIRANA STORES 06:25 02:47

NS39 IDEAL ACADEMY PARK 06:25 02:55

NS39 SHIV SHAKTI STORES 06:25 02:48

NS39 KHADA GANPATI 06:30 02:45

NS39 UJAIN NAKA 06:35 02:37

NS39 BANGANGA 06:38 02:42

NS39 BANGANGA PETROL PUMP 06:40 02:39

NS39 BANGANGA UJJAIN ROAD 06:43 02:38

NS39 TEEN PULIYA 06:50 02:20

NS39 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS39
9575001642

0

9752275802

9827227280



Driver PRABHU DAYAL D Mobile

Conductor PRAHALD C Mobile

Didi MAMDA KOGRE D Mobile

Incharge SILKY GANDHI Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS40 INDRAPURI 06:20 03:10

NS40 BHOLARAM USTAG MARG 06:23 03:12

NS40 SHIVNEST TOWNSHIP 06:25 03:15

NS40 VISHNUPRI (1) 06:30 03:00

NS40 VISHNUPRI (2) 06:32 03:02

NS40 VISHNUPRI (3) 06:32 03:02

NS40 EKTA APP. VISHNUPURI (4) 06:35 03:05

NS40 DAVV 06:38 02:50

NS40 MUSAKHEDI 06:45 02:45

NS40 MILAN HEIGHTS 06:50 02:35

NS40 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS40
9753770851

8435612377

9827576008

9926618330



Driver HUKUMSINGH D Mobile

Conductor VRANDAVAN C Mobile

Didi BABITA GOLANA D Mobile

Incharge ANITA SHARMA Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS41 SHIDHI VINAYAK APPT 06:35 02:50

NS41 ASHOK NAGAR GARDEN 06:36 02:48

NS41 SUNDARAM APARTMENT 06:36 02:45

NS41 TALENT SCHOOL 06:37 02:44

NS41 JANAKI NAGAR TEMPLE (RAM MANDIR) 06:40 02:42

NS41 LETTER BOX LANE 06:41 02:41

NS41 JANKI NAGAR, RAMESH & RAMESH CLUB 06:43 02:40

NS41 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS41
9406667319, 8319800714

9669978065

8349682456

9993466790



Driver RAVI CHOUHAN D Mobile

Conductor MAHESH C Mobile

Didi ALKA CHOUDHARY D Mobile

Incharge 0 Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS42 MOTI TABELA 06:05 03:20

NS42 6 BUNGLOW 06:10

NS42 MANIK BAGH 06:20 03:10

NS42 COLLECTOR 06:10 03:15

NS42 PALSIKAR 06:25 03:00

NS42 SINDHI COLONY 06:30 02:55

NS42 SAPNA SANGEETA 06:31

NS42 TOWER SQUARE 06:33 02:50

NS42 AGRASEN CHOURAHA 06:37 02:46

NS42 SAMWAD NAGAR 06:40 02:31

NS42 140 LI 10 MALL 06:50 02:15

NS42 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

0

9926687604

7805976896

8461834920

NS42



Driver BALIRAM D Mobile

Conductor RAMNIVAS C Mobile

Didi SUNITA PARMAR D Mobile

Incharge SANGYA GOGATE Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS43 MODEL TOWN 06:32 03:15

NS43 INDIRAGANDHI NAGAR 06:34 03:10

NS43 LOKMANYA NAGAR 06:35 03:07

NS43 VINAY NAGAR 06:36 03:05

NS43 SCH. NO. 103 06:42 03:03

NS43 SAHAJ SCH. NO. 103 06:45 03:00

NS43 BENGALI SQUARE 06:57 02:48

NS43 SHENAI -2 06:58 02:47

NS43 SHIV MOTI NAGAR (SHARMA SWEETS) 07:00 02:44

NS43 ALOK NAGAR 07:02 02:40

NS43 KARNATAKA SCHOOL 07:05 02:38

NS43 MORIYA GARDEN 07:06 02:37

NS43 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS43
7049386329

7024897244

9109892350

9340584113



Driver UMESH MALVIYA D Mobile

Conductor KABIR C Mobile

Didi MAMTA YADAV D Mobile

Incharge SIMPY GWALANI Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS44 SHALIMAR SWAYAM 06:35 02:40

NS44 KARNAVAT RESTAURENT 06:40 02:30

NS44 ROYAL BUNGLOW-1 06:41 02:28

NS44 JINI ENVERFRESH 06:42 02:27

NS44 PARAG NAGAR 06:43 02:26

NS44 SHALIMAR BUNGLOW 06:45 02:25

NS44 LANE NEAR SHALIMAR 06:46 02:24

NS44 MARTHOMA SCHOOL 06:47 02:23

NS44 NYAY NAGAR 06:48 02:22

NS44 CANARA BANK, VIJAY NAGAR 06:50 02:21

NS44 SHUBHAM JWELLERS 06:52 02:20

NS44 GOLDEN GATE 06:52 02:20

NS44 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS44
7879973523

9713060007

8349290951

7470937368



Driver TRILOK D Mobile

Conductor SANTOSH MANI C Mobile

Didi KANTA SOLANKI D Mobile

Incharge DEEPA PARULKAR Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS45 SCHOOL 05:10 04:30

NS45 TREASURE FANTACY 06:05 03:30

NS45 HAWA BUNGLOW 06:15 03:12

NS45 DASTOOR GARDEN 06:20 03:00

NS45 GUMASTA NAGAR-1 06:23 03:05

NS45 GUMASTA NAGAR-2 06:25 03:07

NS45 GOPUR SQUARE 06:30 02:50

NS45 BHOLARAM SQUARE 06:40 02:40

NS45 ANAND VALLEY 06:45 02:35

NS45 PIPLIYHANA 06:50 02:25

NS45 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

9826314591

7898703992

9009357099

8349267963

NS45



Driver PRAKASH KHEDE D Mobile

Conductor DILIP NIHALE C Mobile

Didi SHIKHA DAGI D Mobile

Incharge SONALI VALECHA Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS46 SHYAM NAGAR NAMAK GODAM 06:20 03:00

NS46 MANIK BAGH BRIDGE 06:25 02:55

NS46 SAIFFE NAGAR MAIN ROAD 06:26 02:53

NS46 SHIV MANDIR SAIFEE NAGAR 06:26 02:53

NS46 SAIFEE NAGAR MAIN ROAD 06:28 02:50

NS46 MECHANIC NAGAR 06:29 02:49

NS46 KHATIWALA TANK 06:30 02:45

NS46 CITY VIBES SAPNA SANGEETA 06:35 02:40

NS46 VIKRAM TOWER 06:38 02:38

NS46 LOTUS 06:40 02:36

NS46 MORNI SAREE 06:42 02:35

NS46 AGRASEN CHOURAHA 06:45 02:25

NS46 WHITE CHURCH 06:50 02:20

NS46 ST. RAPHEL'S SCHOOL 06:52 02:15

NS46 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS46
9617917321

9770152422

6263326048

9993011400



Driver VIJAY SINGH D Mobile

Conductor MOHAN C Mobile

Didi ROOPA PATIL D Mobile

Incharge VEENA PATHAK Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS47 MAA VIHAR COLONY 06:00 02:40

NS47 SHIV SQUARE 06:05 02:40

NS47 AWASA 06:07 02:50

NS47 RAJENDRA NAGAR/ VIGYAN NAGAR 06:10 02:55

NS47 GIRIDHAR DAIRY (PRATIEEK SETU) 06:21 02:58

NS47 SHREENATH NAMKEEN 06:28 03:15

NS47 GANESH DWAR 06:30 03:20

NS47 USHA NAGAR 06:31 03:20

NS47 NARENDRA TIWARI MARG 06:31 03:20

NS47 GRAND EXOTICA 06:55 02:30

NS47 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

9755796987

7089883022

9754381718

NS47
9644362230



Driver SAGAR CHOUHAN D Mobile

Conductor RAHUL SINGH C Mobile

Didi SAPNA GUPTA D Mobile

Incharge APOORVA BANERJI Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS48 SHIV CITY 06:00 03:20

NS48 SILICON CITY GATE 06:05 03:15

NS48 SILICON GARDEN 06:10 03:10

NS48 SILICON G. SECTOR 06:12 03:08

NS48 NEW YORK CITY 06:20 02:50

NS48 SILVER SPRING I 06:40 02:30

NS48 SILVER SPRING II 06:45 02:25

NS48 EMPIRE VICTORIA 06:50 02:20

NS48 SAMPAT HILLS 06:52 02:18

NS48 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS48
700152122

8435122262

7879258802

9179913994



Driver AKHILESH D Mobile

Conductor RAJ KHEDE C Mobile

Didi SONALI D Mobile

Incharge SAYLEE NAIK Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS49 OYSTER BYPASS ROAD 06:15 02:30

NS49 NEW RANI BAGH NEAR MINI MIRACLE 06:25 02:40

NS49 NEW RANI BAGH LANE K 06:27 02:45

NS49 RADHA RUKMANI GARDEN 06:29 02:47

NS49 NRB VISHAL GREENS SHIVDHAM 06:33 02:50

NS49 SILVER LAKE VISTA 06:40 02:55

NS49 MAIN RANI BAGH 06:45 03:00

NS49 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

9329558316

NS49
9644832968

9770692208

7400965947



Driver MUKESH D Mobile

Conductor JIYALAL C Mobile

Didi ARTI SOLANKI D Mobile

Incharge NEELAM GOGATE Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS50 EMPIRE VICTORY 06:05 03:32

NS50 TEJAJI CHOWK 06:07 03:30

NS50 TEEN IMLI 06:10 03:26

NS50 ANAND NAGAR 06:15 03:25

NS50 SAJAN NAGAR 06:17 03:17

NS50 SHIV MURTHI NAGAR 06:19 03:13

NS50 MANGAL MURTHI 06:20 03:05

NS50 NAVLAKHA SQUARE 06:25

NS50 JANKI NAGAR 06:30 02:53

NS50 AAZAD NAGAR 06:34 02:50

NS50 MUSAKHEDI 06:40 02:42

NS50 PINK CITY 06:45 02:23

NS50 PIPLIYHANA 06:47 02:27

NS50 SCH. 140 06:50 02:20

NS50 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

6266094053

7748843997

7999682976

NS50
9425063141



Driver MANOHAR D Mobile

Conductor PIYUSH RATHORE C Mobile

Didi KAVITA CHOUHAN D Mobile

Incharge DEEPALI DEOLALIKAR Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS51 ALKAPURI, DEWAS 06:00 03:15

NS51 ALKAPURI, DEWAS 06:05 03:10

NS51 CIVIL LINE (CROSSING) 06:10 03:05

NS51 CIVIL LINE (COLLECTOR BUNGLOW) 06:15 03:00

NS51 CIVIL LINE (POWER HOUSE) 06:18 02:55

NS51 NASHTA POINT 06:19 02:54

NS51 SALUJA HOSPITAL, DEWAS 06:20 02:52

NS51 RAM NAGAR, DEWAS 06:22 02:50

NS51 MANGLIYA SQUARE 07:00 02:20

NS51 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

NS51
9977068588

9993322512

9111720326

9893441617



Driver MANOJ D Mobile

Conductor SUMIT C Mobile

Didi SADHNA RATHORE D Mobile

Incharge PAYAL SAXENA Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS52 BAJRANGPURA (TAHSIL SQUARE) 05:55 03:00

NS52 NOVELTY SQUARE 05:56 03:00

NS52 GANGHA BHANG SQUARE 05:59 03:00

NS52 JAWAHAR SQUARE 06:04 03:05

NS52 MAHESHWARI SWEETS 06:06 03:06

NS52 PEETHA ROAD 06:08 03:00

NS52 CITY HOSPITAL 06:04 02:58

NS52 SANSKAR HOSPITAL 06:15 02:57

NS52 RAM NAGAR 06:16 02:56

NS52 JAWAHAR NAGAR 06:17 02:55

NS52 KAILA DEVI 06:18 02:54

NS52 VIKAS NAGAR 06:20 02:52

NS52 SUNCITY-I 06:22 02:50

NS52 DLF 07:00 02:15

NS52 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

9977238825

NS52
7771824222

9111315500

8989477818



Driver NITIN GIRI D Mobile

Conductor VISHAL DEVRE C Mobile

Didi BHARTI VERMA D Mobile

Incharge ANSHUL GOSWAMI Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS53 RADHA GANJ 06:00 02:45

NS53 CHOUDHARY GARDNE 06:05 03:00

NS53 MADHUBAN COLONY 06:10 03:02

NS53 AWAS NAGAR 06:12 03:04

NS53 VISHRAM BAGH 06:15 03:06

NS53 BHOPAL SQUARE 06:16 03:08

NS53 LAL GATE 06:18 02:41

NS53 MUKESH SWEETS 06:19 02:39

NS53 KOTHAIR HOSPITAL 06:19 02:37

NS53 GAJRA GATE 06:20 02:37

NS53 SANSKAR HOSPITAL 06:20 02:35

NS53 RAM NAGAR 06:21 02:33

NS53 KSHIPRA 06:35 02:15

NS53 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

0

8225870690

NS53
9329026021

9981118448



Driver MANOJ KUMAR D Mobile

Conductor KAMAL MALIVYA C Mobile

Didi KALAVATI D Mobile

Incharge NEETA JAIN Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Arrival Dispersal

NS54 SS INFINITUS 06:40 02:45

NS54 VISTARA E1 06:55 02:27

NS54 VISTARA E2 06:56 02:23

NS54 VISARA EMERALD 06:57 02:22

NS54 VISTARA C 06:59 02:30

NS54 VISTARA A BLOCK 07:02 02:15

NS54 SCHOOL 07:10 02:10

7898662845

8963912883

9424029087

9589450555

NS54


